Position

Mid-Level Practitioner
Mobile Health Specialist

Ambulatory Patient Services
Representative

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Community Outreach Worker

Community Outreach Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Homeless Van
Fmt Homeless Van

Fmt Homeless Van

Fmt Homeless Van
Fmt Homeless Van

Fmt Homeless Van

Total Wages

$192,143
$63,892
$56,125

$53,362
$8,551
$552

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,016
$27,578
$36,271

$36,027
$2,454
$0



