Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Fmt Homeless Van	\$192,143	\$42,016
Mobile Health Specialist		Alameda Health System	Fmt Homeless Van	\$63,892	\$27,578
Ambulatory Patient Services Representative		Alameda Health System	Fmt Homeless Van	\$56,125	\$36,271
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Fmt Homeless Van	\$53,362	\$36,027
Community Outreach Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Homeless Van	\$8,551	\$2,454
Community Outreach Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Homeless Van	\$552	\$0